PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

June 2017 - 2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: REVERE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $92,353.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $92,353.59 $0.00 $92,353.59 $1,108,243.14 $ 92,353.59 $ 1,015,889.55
August $ 92,353.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 92,353.59 $ 92,353.59 $0.00 $1,108,243.14 $184,707.18 $ 923,535.96
September $92,353.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $92,353.59 $92,353.59 $0.00 $1,108,243.14 $ 277,060.77 $831,182.37
October $ 92,353.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 92,353.59 $ 92,353.59 $0.00 $1,108,243.14 $ 369,414.36 $ 738,828.78
November $92,353.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $92,353.59 $92,353.59 $0.00 $1,108,243.14 $461,767.95 $646,475.19
December $ 75,900.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.23 $ 75,900.31 $ 92,353.59 -$ 16,453.28 $1,075,336.07 $ 537,668.03 $ 537,668.04
January $89,611.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 681.51 $ 88,929.83 $ 75,900.31 $ 13,029.52 $ 1,075,336.07 $ 627,279.37 $ 448,056.70
February $89,611.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $89,611.34 $ 88,929.83 $681.51 $1,075,336.07 $716,890.71 $ 358,445.36
March $89,611.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $89,611.34 $89,611.34 $0.00 $ 1,075,336.07 $ 806,502.05 $ 268,834.02
April $90,133.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,133.87 $89,611.34 $ 522.53 $1,076,903.67 $ 896,635.92 $ 180,267.75
May $90,133.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 36.78 $90,097.09 $90,133.87 -$ 36.78 $ 1,076,903.67 $ 986,769.79 $90,133.88
June $90,132.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.20 $90,132.24 $ 90,097.09 $35.15 $1,076,902.23 $1,076,902.23 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,076,902.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 718.26

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



